Contract Number

Institution Name

22-01
22-02
22-03
22-04
22-05
22-06
22-07
22-08
22-09
22-10
22-10
22-11
22-12
22-13
22-14
22-15
22-16
22-17
22-18
22-19
22-20
22-21
22-22
22-23
22-24

Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College

Contractor

Smarthinking

Ace of Tuscaloosa Cheer Company
Instructure, Inc.

Transfr Inc.

Ben A. Clements

Turnitin

Alabama Technology Network
Softchalk LLC

Spine & Sport Chiropractic
SmarterServices, LLC
SmarterServices, LLC

Digital Architecture

Alabama Technology Network
Condensed Curriculum
Watermark Insights, LLC
Layer3 Communications
Layer3 Communications

One Diversified

Monsido, Inc.

Alabama Technology Network
Layer3 Communications
Campus EAI

Infobase Holdings

University of Alabama

Mongoose Research

Effective

9/1/2021
10/1/2021
9/22/2021

8/1/2021

End

8/31/2022
9/30/2022
6/30/2022
7/31/2022

ONE TIME

8/20/2020
8/18/2021
12/17/2021
10/1/2021
9/8/2021
9/8/2021
6/24/2021
8/18/2021

10/29/2021
1/1/2022
1/1/2022
1/1/2022
1/2/2022

1/12/2022
1/28/2022
4/21/2022
7/31/2022
1/1/2022
5/1/2022

8/19/2023
12/8/2021
12/16/2022
9/30/2022
9/7/2024
9/7/2024
6/23/2022
12/8/2021

10/28/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
1/1/2023
2/3/2022
1/27/2023
4/20/2023
7/30/2023
4/29/2022
4/30/2023

Amount

Funding Source

Purpose

24,000.00
21,000.00
11,232.53
20,000.00
5,000.00
12,980.00
27,000.00
9,345.00
36,000.00
83,486.67
250,460.00
7,902.00
7,941.20
8,956.80
17,765.00
26,953.40
87,020.00
18,216.00
9,066.00
85,000.00
35,425.80
50,036.58
9,029.48
40,000.00
23,978.00

Unrestricted Funds
Unrestricted Funds
Restricted Funds

Restricted Funds

Restricted Funds

Unrestricted Funds
Unrestricted Funds
Unrestricted Funds
Unrestricted Funds
Unrestricted Funds
Restricted Funds

Unrestricted Funds
Unrestricted Funds
Unrestricted Funds
Restricted Funds

Unrestricted Funds
Unrestricted Funds
Restricted Funds

Unrestricted Funds
Unrestricted Funds
Unrestricted Funds
Unrestricted Funds
Unrestricted Funds
Restricted Funds

Unrestricted Funds

751700 - Subscriptions

731400 - Other Contractual Services
751700 - Subscriptions

720100 - Computer Software
731400 - Other Contractual Services
751700 - Subscriptions

731400 - Other Contractual Services
751700 - Subscriptions

731400 - Other Contractual Services
751700 - Subscriptions

751700 - Subscriptions

751700 - Subscriptions

731400 - Other Contractual Services
731400 - Other Contractual Services
751700 - Subscriptions

751100 -Maintenance and Repairs
751100 -Maintenance and Repairs
751700 - Subscriptions

751700 - Subscriptions

731400 - Other Contractual Services
751700 - Subscriptions

751700 - Subscriptions

751700 - Subscriptions

731400 - Other Contractual Services
751700 - Subscriptions



