Contract Number	Institution Name	Contractor	Effective	End	Amount	Funding Source	Purpose
22-01	Shelton State Community College	Smarthinking	9/1/2021		· 	Unrestricted Funds	751700 - Subscriptions
22-02	Shelton State Community College	Ace of Tuscaloosa Cheer Company	10/1/2021	9/30/2022	21,000.00	Unrestricted Funds	731400 - Other Contractual Services
22-03	Shelton State Community College	Instructure, Inc.	9/22/2021	6/30/2022	11,232.53	Restricted Funds	751700 - Subscriptions
22-04	Shelton State Community College	Transfr Inc.	8/1/2021	7/31/2022	20,000.00	Restricted Funds	720100 - Computer Software
22-05	Shelton State Community College	Ben A. Clements	ONE TIME		5,000.00	Restricted Funds	731400 - Other Contractual Services
22-06	Shelton State Community College	Turnitin	8/20/2020	8/19/2023	12,980.00	Unrestricted Funds	751700 - Subscriptions
22-07	Shelton State Community College	Alabama Technology Network	8/18/2021	12/8/2021	27,000.00	Unrestricted Funds	731400 - Other Contractual Services
22-08	Shelton State Community College	Softchalk LLC	12/17/2021	12/16/2022	9,345.00	Unrestricted Funds	751700 - Subscriptions
22-09	Shelton State Community College	Spine & Sport Chiropractic	10/1/2021	9/30/2022	36,000.00	Unrestricted Funds	731400 - Other Contractual Services
22-10	Shelton State Community College	SmarterServices, LLC	9/8/2021	9/7/2024	83,486.67	Unrestricted Funds	751700 - Subscriptions
22-10	Shelton State Community College	SmarterServices, LLC	9/8/2021	9/7/2024	250,460.00	Restricted Funds	751700 - Subscriptions
22-11	Shelton State Community College	Digital Architecture	6/24/2021	6/23/2022	7,902.00	Unrestricted Funds	751700 - Subscriptions
22-12	Shelton State Community College	Alabama Technology Network	8/18/2021	12/8/2021	7,941.20	Unrestricted Funds	731400 - Other Contractual Services
22-13	Shelton State Community College	Condensed Curriculum			8,956.80	Unrestricted Funds	731400 - Other Contractual Services
22-14	Shelton State Community College	Watermark Insights, LLC	10/29/2021	10/28/2022	17,765.00	Restricted Funds	751700 - Subscriptions
22-15	Shelton State Community College	Layer3 Communications	1/1/2022	12/31/2022	26,953.40	Unrestricted Funds	751100 -Maintenance and Repairs
22-16	Shelton State Community College	Layer3 Communications	1/1/2022	12/31/2022	87,020.00	Unrestricted Funds	751100 -Maintenance and Repairs
22-17	Shelton State Community College	One Diversified	1/1/2022	12/31/2022	18,216.00	Restricted Funds	751700 - Subscriptions
22-18	Shelton State Community College	Monsido, Inc.	1/2/2022	1/1/2023	9,066.00	Unrestricted Funds	751700 - Subscriptions
22-19	Shelton State Community College	Alabama Technology Network	1/12/2022	2/3/2022	85,000.00	Unrestricted Funds	731400 - Other Contractual Services
22-20	Shelton State Community College	Layer3 Communications	1/28/2022	1/27/2023	35,425.80	Unrestricted Funds	751700 - Subscriptions
22-21	Shelton State Community College	Campus EAI	4/21/2022	4/20/2023	50,036.58	Unrestricted Funds	751700 - Subscriptions
22-22	Shelton State Community College	Infobase Holdings	7/31/2022	7/30/2023	9,029.48	Unrestricted Funds	751700 - Subscriptions
22-23	Shelton State Community College	University of Alabama	1/1/2022	4/29/2022	40,000.00	Restricted Funds	731400 - Other Contractual Services
22-24	Shelton State Community College	Mongoose Research	5/1/2022	4/30/2023	23,978.00	Unrestricted Funds	751700 - Subscriptions